Bezirkswettschiessen G300 2019
Bezirksschutzenverband Kreuzlingen

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

07.06.2019 - 15.06.2019

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein
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Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schutzengesellsch

Guttingen-Kesswil, Schitzenverein
Langrickenbach, Schitzenverein
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Kemmental, Badrenmos Schitzen
Lengwil, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bottighofen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Ermatingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Triboltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Anz.Teiln.
26
17
40
13
26
21
26
15
34

9
13

Pfl.-Res.
13
10
20
10
13
10
13

8
17
8
8

Total Preis
93.650
92.090
92.013
92.000
90.823
90.230
89.953
88.957
88.692
87.332
87.232
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